698

Name

Successful-continued

F S Tyler Ltd

Tylers Elliott Street

Henry Dog Agencies

K J Rew & Co Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd

James Grant Import Co Ltd
Shirleen Enterprises

L V Martin & Son Mail Order Divn
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd

K J Rew & Co Ltd

L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
L V Martin & Son Mail Order Divn
Robseons Customs Agency Ltd

L V Martin & Son Mail Order Divn
Denton & Harrington Imports N Z Ltd
L V Martin & Son Ltd

People’s Furniture Ltd

Cuisine International Ltd
Entrepot & Co

Cuisine International Ltd
Accord Furniture Ltd

Morgan Furniture Ltd

Unsuccessful

Cuisine International Ltd

L V Martin & Son Wholesalers Ltd
Cuisine International Ltd

Kitt Associates Ltd

Tylers Ltd (Wholesale)

F S Tyler Ltd

Tylers Henderson )

Jackel International (NZ) Ltd
People’s Furniture Ltd

Linen And Lace

Kenden Kitchens Ltd

Parex Corporation Ltd

Shirleen Enterprises

S R Tindall Ltd

James Grant Import Co Ltd
Kayem Imports Ltd

Indo-Pacific Crafts Ltd

Linen And Lace

Tylers Cook Street

F S Tyler Ltd

Indo-Pacific Crafts Ltd

Dawell Distributors Company Ltd
Airest Furniture-A Div of Feltex NZ
Linen And Lace

Tylers Cook Street

L V Martin & Son Ltd

Newmarket International Ltd
Jackel International (NZ) Ltd
Tylers Henderson

Denton & Harrington Imports N Z Ltd
Jonathan Enterprises Ltd
Indo-Pacific Crafts Ltd

Tender No: 4436 -

516 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Lyn Christie & Son Ltd
Lyn Christie & Son Ltd
D A Lewis Co Ltd

D A Lewis Co Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Portable Exhibits Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Shirleen Nominees Ltd
Pioneer Equipment Ltd
Kenmore Traders Ltd
Consolidated Electronics Industries
A W Burd (Export)
Kenmore- Traders Ltd
Portable Exhibits Ltd

Invalid

Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd
Rowe & Co (NZ) Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

293 Units Available At

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Johnsonville
Johnsonville
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Johnsonville
Auckland
Johnsonville
Wellington
Wellington
Paraparaumu
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Auckland

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Paraparaumu
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Johnsonville
Takapuna
Auckland
Auckland
Takapuna
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Takapuna
Porirua
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Takapuna

Ex94016

Location

Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Christchurch
Christchurch
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Units
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Units
Sought

$16 Premium
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Units
Won

2

1
10
10
10
10
35
10
10

20

20
75

Bid_Rate
Per Unit

51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
48.00
48.00
46.00
42.00
40.00
37.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
33.00
28.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
21.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

19.00
16.00
15.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00

888
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

360.00
220.00
75.00
50.00
26.00
22.00
17.00
11.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.00

50.00
10.00

No. 18

Premium

51.00
51.00
1,020.00
50.00
48.00
480.00
230.00
210.00
80.00
37.00
36.00
180.00
180.00
2,640.00
140.00
26.00
130.00
250.00
48.00
630.00
40.00
200.00
1,260.00

COO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0CO0OO0OOO0OO0DOO0OOOCOO
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Premium

720.00
220.00
750.00
500.00
260.00
220.00
595.00
110.00
60.00
15.00
100.00
4.00
5.00
20.00
0.00



